FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED

COMPLETELY FINANCIAL LIMITED

COMPLETE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT ( ST
PAULS) LTD

THE COMPLICITY TEAM LIMITED

COMP-SOLUTIONS LIMITED

COMPUTE AID LIMITED

COMPUTEK CONSULTING LTD

CONDIS LIMITED

CONNAUGHT ASSOCIATES LIMITED

CONNAUGHT ST.MICHAELS LIMITED

CONNECT FAMILY THERAPY LIMITED

CONSERVATION CORRIDORS
(ENTERPRISES) LTD

CONSISTENCY CONSULTING LIMITED

CONSORT HOMES (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED

CONSQUARE LIMITED

CONSULTANCY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CONTINENTAL SOURCING AFRICA LIMITED

CONTRAPACK LTD

CONVERGED SYSTEMS LIMITED

CONVERGENCE CONSULTING LIMITED

COOKING ETC LTD

COOKIN GOOSE LIMITED

COOKS CARPETS LIMITED

COOL BREEZE FINANCE LIMITED

COOTS INSULATION AND SOUNDPROOFING
LIMITED

COPPER & SMITH COMMUNICATION LTD

COPPER MERLION GP LIMITED

COREBEAU LIMITED

CORET (UK) LTD

CORKYS CARS LIMITED

CORMORANT PR LIMITED

THE CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY PROJECT
CIC

CORNHILL CONSTRUCTORS LIMITED

CORPORATE VITALITY UK LIMITED

CORTEND LIMITED

CORTEQ LIMITED

COS ESSEX LIMITED

COSFORD SPORTS CARS LTD

COSMETIC PAINT REPAIRS LIMITED

COSMOPOLITAN ACADEMY LIMITED

COSTEL & CO. LTD

COSTEL INVEST LIMITED

COTSWOLD HORSE LIMITED

COTSWOLD REMEDIAL SERVICES LIMITED

COTTAGE BEDROOMS LIMITED

COTTAGE PRINT FINISHING LTD

COTTON THREAD CANDY LIMITED

COUGAR BRANDING LTD

COULSON AGER

05541596
07732709

04126240
07864886
06491956
07202641
03663589
02393679
00854586
07470734
08044624

07144697
07056005
07733578
03149388
07732712
07746494
07746148
07126260
07655180
07145416
07534207
07457184
07845350

07733336
07845634
07729595
07836168
07814174
04587457
07458970

04403639
06730644
01196343
05262750
07887679
07492226
04472047
02402244
07735074
07734853
04505101
07459623
03096148
07340153
07852656
07732609
07782315

COUNTRY JOURNEYS LIMITED
COUNTRYWIDE IMPROVE AND RESTORE LTD
COUNTRYWIDE LAW LTD

COUNTY HALL (IPSWICH) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

COUPLAND DOMESTIC SERVICES LTD
COURTNEY AND COURTNEY LTD
COURTSEND LIMITED

COUTURE INDONESIA LTD

COVENT GARDEN (1995) LIMITED

THE COVENT GARDEN SOAP COMPANY LTD
CP CONSULTANTS LTD

CPC PARTS LIMITED

CPMA MARKETING LTD

CPS PROFILES LIMITED

CRAFTY DESIGNS LTD

CRAFTY RASCALS LTD

CRAIG FAIRBROTHER LIMITED
CRANBERRIES LTD

CRAWBY LIMITED

CREATING SPARKS COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

CRESTIVE DIVA PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
CRESTMOUNT TRADING LTD

CRESTWELL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CRESTWICK LIMITED

THE CREWE FISH COMPANY LTD
CREWGRADE LIMITED

CRIBS (UK) LIMITED

CRICKLE WOOD LIMITED

CRIME PROTECTION SECURITY LIMITED
THE CRIMSON PERMANENT ASURANCE
COMPANY LTD

CROMACO LTD

CROMWELL CLEANING LIMITED

THE CRONDALL BREWING CO. LTD
CRONKOULD LIMITED

CROSBY PLUMBING LTD

CROSSROADS CARE ST HELENS &
HALTON;WIGAN & LEIGH

CROSSTREE GARAGE LIMITED

CROSS-X LIMITED

CROWN CARS (WEST BROMWICH) LIMITED
CROWNHOUSE CIVILS LIMITED
CROWNLINE CLEANING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CROWNSHORE LTD

CROWN STREET CAR WASH LIMITED
CROWNWAY FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.
CROXTED LIMITED

CRUSTYS LIMITED

CRYSTAL CLEAR ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD
CRYSTAL GAZE LIMITED
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07964271
07460807
02961199

08074421
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07767634
07538399
07460913
07733485
06861375
02667690
03659073
05405882
07460843
08154418
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